
平成31年2月3日執行　下関市議会議員一般選挙

投票成績

男 34,787 1,632 1,238 3,446 2,078

女 43,367 1,922 1,451 4,270 2,553

計 78,154 3,554 2,689 7,716 4,631

男 85,932 2,971 2,093 6,752 3,706

女 101,808 3,471 2,448 8,079 4,501

計 187,740 6,442 4,541 14,831 8,207

男 40.48% 54.93% 59.15% 51.04% 56.07%

女 42.60% 55.37% 59.27% 52.85% 56.72%

計 41.63% 55.17% 59.22% 52.03% 56.43%

得票成績
届出番号
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投票率

42.56%

44.52%

43.63%

党　派 得票数

豊田

当日有権者数

101,454

120,307

221,761

豊浦
区　　分

投票者数

43,181

53,563

96,744

下関市計
旧市 豊北菊川

内　　訳

無所属 安岡　かつまさ

候補者名

自由民主党

自由民主党

無所属

無所属

自由民主党

公明党

自由民主党

公明党

社会民主党

公明党

公明党

自由民主党

公明党

無所属

井川　のり子

かわの　淳一

いたや　正

香川　昌則

山下　たかお

ひらた　陽道

村中　良多

えら　健一郎

せきたに　博

坂本　はるみ

前東　直樹

本池　涼子

阪本　ゆうき

吉田　真次



3 当選

13 当選

30 当選

8 当選

16 当選

40 当選

41 当選

10 当選

34 当選

37 当選

33 当選

36 当選

7 当選

11 当選

17 当選

24 当選

15 当選

31 当選

5 当選

20

4

23

22

9

26

6

（備考）按分切捨ての票数は、0.004です。

無所属

無所属

1898

1828.699

1810

1743

1738

1431

1348

1131

1061

2229

2217

2186

2165.424

2137

2105

2100

2026.858

1916

旦　育子

すずお　進

933

931

2449

2382

2364

2297.441

2271

2250

無所属

自由民主党

秋山　けんじ

松田　英二

自由民主党

日本共産党

自由民主党

自由民主党

自由民主党

自由民主党

自由民主党

無所属

自由民主党

自由民主党

自由民主党

無所属

無所属

無所属

はまおか　歳生

ひがき　徳雄

林　とおる

東城　しのぶ

江原　ますお

田中　よしかず

かめだ　博

福田　幸博

星出　つねお

とざわ　昭夫

木本　よういち

無所属

無所属

日本共産党

日本共産党

自由民主党

自由民主党

日本共産党

無所属

田辺　よし子

林　真一郎

吉村　たけし

小熊坂　たかし

はまさき　伸浩

林　たかふみ

青木　ひろみ

下村　ひでき

江村　卓三

西岡　広伸

かたやま　房一


